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Men / 7 / 9-11
Session: 2D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Defoor284
Excalibur

10.300 10.800 11.60010.400 11.20011.000 65.300
2 1 4 9T 2 1 1 

1 

Harrison Gregory182
Apollo Gymnastics

10.800 9.600 11.80010.000 10.80010.000 63.000
1 6 5 6T 7T 2 2 

2 

Cody Phillips458
Parkette's

9.900 8.700 12.30010.500 9.60011.200 62.200
5T 12 1T 2 1 4T 3 

3 

Caleb Shearer220
ASAP

10.000 9.700 12.7009.500 9.60010.100 61.600
3T 5 6T 1 6 4T 4 

4 

Gavin Solito499
Twisters

9.600 10.100 12.0009.500 8.00010.800 60.000
7 2T 6T 4T 3 10T 5 

5 

Gavin Stearn502
Twisters

8.700 10.000 10.20010.500 10.10010.000 59.500
10 4 1T 13 7T 3 6 

6 

Justin Rodgers433
Paramount

9.500 8.800 12.0008.900 9.20010.300 58.700
8 11 12 4T 4 7 7 

7 

Taidhq Baillie465
Parkette's

10.000 8.400 11.4009.300 9.0009.800 57.900
3T 13 10 12 9 8 8 

8 

Senator Bedewi306
Gforce

8.200 9.400 11.8009.200 9.5009.700 57.800
12 8 11 6T 10T 6 9 

9 

Darin Toby219
ASAP

9.900 9.300 12.1009.500 8.0007.800 56.600
5T 9 6T 3 13 10T 10T

10T

Evan Lacey457
Parkette's

8.400 9.500 11.70010.500 8.5008.000 56.600
11 7 1T 8 12 9 10T

10T

Ryan Crow321
GMS

7.400 8.900 11.6008.000 7.30010.200 53.400
13 10 13 9T 5 12 12 

12 

Michael Ciolino427
Ocean State

8.800 10.100 11.6009.500 0.0009.700 49.700
9 2T 6T 9T 10T 13 13 

13 
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